First Name

Governor attendance at School Committee meetings over the last academic year 2024-2025

Category

08/10/2024

26/11/2024

11/02/2025

01/04/2025

20/05/2025

15/07/2025

Mr A Bainbridge

Governor (Vice Chair)

Mr D Fenn Staff Governor (DHT)
Mr J P Gosling Parent Governor

Mr M Holmes Governor

Miss G Mutch Governor

Mrs F Sharp Headteacher

Mr R Shuttleworth Governor (Chair)

Mr B Stuart Parent Governor

Mrs L Thompson Governor

A Apologies

NA No apologies



	Attendance 

