## Governor attendance at School Committee meetings over the last academic year 2024-2025

First Name	Category	08/10/2024	26/11/2024	11/02/2025	01/04/2025	20/05/2025	15/07/2025
Mr A Bainbridge	Governor (Vice Chair)	1	1	1	1	1	1
Mr D Fenn	Staff Governor (DHT)	1	1	1	А	1	1
Mr J P Gosling	Parent Governor	1	1	1	1	1	Α
Mr M Holmes	Governor	1	А	1	1	1	1
Miss G Mutch	Governor	А	1	А	1	1	1
Mrs F Sharp	Headteacher	А	1	1	1	1	Α
Mr R Shuttleworth	Governor (Chair)	1	1	1	1	А	1
Mr B Stuart	Parent Governor	1	1	1	1	1	1
Mrs L Thompson	Governor	1	1	1	1	1	1
		7	8	8	8	8	7

A Apologies NA No apologies